
Dept/Roles Dept & Role Alias Persons
Chair  chair@buffalonasfic2024.org Wayne Brown

Chair Admin Alexia Hebel
Webmaster webmaster@buffalonasfic2024.org MJ Duhan
Contest Administrator Bill Hebel

Chair Liaison June Vernon
Press Liaison press@buffalonasfic2024.org Wayne Brown

Events events@buffalonasfic2024.org Wayne Brown
Frank R Paul Awards Frank Wu
Masquerade masquerade@buffalonasfic2024.org Sharon Sbarsky

Retired James Hinsey

Masquerade Judges
Sufford Lewis (GOH)
Phil Foglio (GOH)
Kaja Foglio (GOH)

Masquerade MC Tony Lewis (GOH)
Exhibits exhibits@buffalonasfic2024.org Lisa Hertel

Art Show artshow@buffalonasfic2024.org Saul Jaffe
alley@buffalonasfic2024.org Andrea Senchy

Mail-in Art artshow@buffalonasfic2024.org Andrea Senchy
Art Show Setup artshow@buffalonasfic2024.org Andrea Senchy
Staff artshow@buffalonasfic2024.org Sharon Mannell

Pre-con Dealers dealers@buffalonasfic2024.org Brendan Lonehawk 
At-con Dealers dealers@buffalonasfic2024.org Mark Hertel 
Fan Tables fantables@buffalonasfic2024.org Maria Daggett Eskinazi & Daisy Eskinazi

Facilities facilities@buffalonasfic2024.org David Ennis
Space Planning & Maps David Ennis
Dockmaster Kevin Allen
Logistics / Ops Deb Lieven
Logistics / Ops Andre Lieven
Ops Staff Dorsai Irregulars Rene Gobeyn DORSAI IRREGULARS

Mike Stephenson
Party Liaison parties@buffalonasfic2024.org Kathy Lehman
Move in Move out – MIMO Joni Brill Daschoff

Guest Liaisons guestliaison@buffalonasfic2024.org Debi Chowdhury
Liaison Staff

Alan Dean Foster Walter Hunt
Phil & Kaya Foglio (name withheld)
Nilah McGruder Jill Mitchell
Tony & Sufford Lewis Lin Daniel, Connie Trieber
Cheryl S. Ntumy Jeff Mierzejewski

Guest Transportation Nancy White
Rick Kovalcik

Hospitality hospitality@buffalonasfic2024.org Amy Kauderer
Con Suite consuite@buffalonasfic2024.org Amy Kauderer
Party Czar  - Shopping parties@buffalonasfic2024.org Lisa Shears

Member Services memberservices@buffalonasfic2024.org Alexia Hebel
Registration Tech regsys@buffalonasfic2024.org Syd Weinstein
At Con Registration registration@buffalonasfic2024.org Cat Morton

At Con Staff Audrey Grout
Angela Jones
Kelly Fabuhabuc
Liz Haas

Con Office Manager / Badges / Awards volunteers@buffalonasfic2024.org Linda Pierce
Volunteers volunteers@buffalonasfic2024.org Linda Pierce
At Con Volunteers Evelyn Ryan

Nick Schuessler
Information info@buffalonasfic2024.org Connie Trieber
Accessibility  accessiility@buffalonasfic2024.org Todd Vaarwerk

Programming programming@buffalonasfic2024.org Chuck Rothman
Staff Deb Atwood
Zambia (Program Software) Jeff Mierzejewski
Pocket Program Chuck Rothman
Kids Programming Kristen Siebert
Filk Program  filk@buffalonasfic2024.org Erin Bellavia
Game Program & Game Room gaming@buffalonasfic2024.org Jason Gough

Publications / Marketing / Promotions pubs@buffalonasfic2024.org Jill Mitchell
Retired Anne Gray
Flyer/Ad Design David Ennis
Advertising / Marketing marketing@buffalonasfic2024.org Jill Mitchell
Newsletter (at-con) dailynews@buffalonasfic2024.org Josh Stern

Kristen Siebert
Sign Shop Guy  Fietz
Social Media David Ennis
Souvenir Book pubs@buffalonasfic2024.org Jill Mitchell

Technical Services   -   Tech Director tech@buffalonasfic2024.org Liana Olear
Deputy Tech Director Sam Kopel
Deputy Tech Director Larry Schroder

Tech Staff Allon Stern
Andrew Stern
Art Coleman
Covert Beach
Eric Fleischer
Eric Honour
Jeff Poretsky
Joshua Cerelli
Joshua Stern
Kent Wong
Mike Panceguerra
Rick Kovlacik
Suzanne Hediger 
Scott Dorsey

Treasurer  treasurer@buffalonasfic2024.org Bill Vernon
Finance Advisor Alexia Hebel

Virtual Con  -  Tech Director virtual@buffalonasfic2024.org Sam Kopel
Virtual Platform Director Hobbit

Discord Fan Tables fantables@buffalonasfic2024.org Maria Daggett Eskinazi
Staff Nick Schuessler

Discord Members Manager Chris Hollaway
Discord Parties parties@buffalonasfic2024.org Kathy Lehman

Ring Central Events - Thank you Glasgow 2024 Matt Ravenmoore
Staff Jeff Mierzejewski

Virtual Advisor Alan Bond


